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FM-9000 SM PM
OEM
LD
OEM
2U FC/PC
9000FM Ser. Ver-101
2-1 FM-PMVIS 405/490/530/635nm 350mwW
2-2 FM-NIRPM 785/840/980/1060nm 600mW
2-3 FM-NIRSM 808/840/930/1100nm 10W
3.
3-1 FM-SLM A A 0.5nm SLM
3-2 FM-SLD A A 30nm  SLD
3-3 FM-PMF 13dB
3-4 FM-RGB R635nm/ G527nm/ B490nm
3-5 FM-ADM 40MHz
3-6 FM-EBM EB LD 1. FM-9000 (VRGBNIR)
4.
1100nm
4-0 375nm 1100nm
PMF/SMF/MMF Fiber
4-1 PFD-SMF/PMF-RGB
3dB X
200nm SMF PMF
4-2 FC
5.
5-1 2U L182x W235x H88
L236x W284x H103
5-2 2U 100VAC 50/60Hz
( ) 5-3 BNC/SMA Port  TTL/Analog/Digital
RGB-3W ) 1 Ver.101
136-0076 2-35-5
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